Soudal India to Showcase Advanced Sealants, Adhesives, and PU Foams at ZAK Expo 2024

New Delhi, December 2024 – Soudal India, the trusted leader in sealants, adhesives, and polyurethane foams, is all set to participate in **ZAK Expo 2024**, the premier exhibition for the construction and fenestration industry. The event, scheduled from **December 5 to December 7**, will take place at **Pragati Maidan, New Delhi**, where Soudal India will exhibit at **Stall No. DH4 in Hall No. 3**.

As a part of the globally renowned **Soudal Group**, the largest independent European manufacturer of chemical construction specialties, Soudal India will bring its expertise to ZAK Expo 2024. Visitors can explore a wide range of advanced products and experience their superior performance through **live demonstrations** conducted at the stall.

Experience Innovation Firsthand

At ZAK Expo 2024, Soudal India will showcase its latest innovations in:

- **Sealants**: Advanced solutions for weatherproofing, glazing, and joint sealing designed to meet the demands of modern construction.
- Adhesives: High-performance adhesives tailored for structural bonding, woodworking, and assembly.
- **Polyurethane (PU) Foams**: Cutting-edge insulating and sealing foams that improve energy efficiency and provide superior thermal and acoustic insulation.

The live demonstrations will allow visitors to witness the **efficacy and ease of application** of Soudal products, offering practical insights into their performance across a range of applications.

Why Visit Soudal at ZAK Expo 2024?

Soudal India's participation in ZAK Expo 2024 reflects its commitment to serving the Indian market with innovative solutions that cater to the region's unique challenges. Whether you are a professional contractor, architect, or DIY enthusiast, the Soudal team will provide personalized guidance and solutions tailored to your needs.

Key highlights of Soudal's stall include:

- **Product Showcase**: A comprehensive display of the latest sealants, adhesives, and foams engineered for reliability and long-term performance.
- Live Demonstrations: Engage with experts and observe live applications of Soudal products to understand their benefits and usage techniques.

• **Expert Consultations**: Speak with Soudal professionals to learn more about the products and get advice on the right solutions for your projects.

Soudal's Vision for India

Soudal India has been at the forefront of innovation, combining global expertise with local adaptability to provide products that perform reliably in India's diverse climatic and construction conditions. Its participation in ZAK Expo 2024 is an opportunity to connect with industry leaders, professionals, and customers while reinforcing its commitment to delivering high-quality, sustainable building solutions.

Join Us at ZAK Expo 2024

Visit Soudal India at **Stall No. DH4, Hall No. 3** at **Pragati Maidan, New Delhi**, from **December 5 to December 7, 2024**, to explore the future of sealants, adhesives, and PU foams. Whether you're looking for innovative solutions for your next project or seeking expert guidance, Soudal India's team will be there to assist you.

For more details, contact us at info@soudal.in or visit our website www.soudal.in.

About Soudal India

Soudal India is part of the Soudal Group, the largest independent European manufacturer of sealants, adhesives, and PU foams. With a state-of-the-art manufacturing facility in Bawal, Haryana, and a commitment to quality and innovation, Soudal India serves the construction, automotive, and industrial markets with cuttingedge solutions tailored to Indian conditions.

Be part of the innovation. Visit Soudal India at ZAK Expo 2024 and experience the best in construction technology!